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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/946

HR 946
Stopping Bad Robocalls Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Feb 4, 2019
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Apr 30, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/946 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (58 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Feb 4, 2019

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Feb 4, 2019

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Feb 4, 2019

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Feb 4, 2019

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Feb 4, 2019

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 11, 2019

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Feb 11, 2019

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Feb 11, 2019

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Feb 11, 2019

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Feb 26, 2019

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [D-NJ-2] D · NJ Feb 26, 2019

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Mar 21, 2019

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Mar 21, 2019

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Mar 29, 2019

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Mar 29, 2019

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Apr 2, 2019

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Apr 3, 2019

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Apr 3, 2019

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Apr 9, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Apr 9, 2019

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Apr 9, 2019

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Apr 25, 2019

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Apr 29, 2019

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Apr 29, 2019

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Apr 29, 2019

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Apr 29, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Apr 29, 2019

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA May 1, 2019

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL May 1, 2019

Rep. Finkenauer, Abby [D-IA-1] D · IA May 9, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI May 9, 2019

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL May 17, 2019

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA May 17, 2019

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL May 17, 2019

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL May 17, 2019

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Jun 3, 2019

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA Jun 3, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jun 3, 2019

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jun 12, 2019

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jun 13, 2019

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Jun 18, 2019

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jul 22, 2019

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Dec 19, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Apr 30, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 4, 2019) 

Stopping Bad Robocalls Act

This bill expands measures to protect consumers from unlawful robocalls.

Actions Timeline

Apr 30, 2019: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Feb 5, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Communications and Technology.
Feb 4, 2019: Introduced in House
Feb 4, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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